East Syracuse Minoa
Girls 7th/8th Outdoor Track
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

¢ Denise L. Felicia, Coach
e Kevin A. Neff

Players (15)

NAME

Athletics Director: Michael A. Clonan
Assistant: Karen Stuper

6400 Fremont Rd
East Syracuse, NY, 13057
(315) 434-3301

Naomi Benjamin
Danika Besig
Ososeno lkhide
Amra Korman
Ayak Kuany
Adelina Lazore
Ariyana Maloof
Elise Mancini
Madison Markis
Brianna Hedrick
Christina McGarrity
Madalyn Pease
Leah Pedroso-Garcia
Sydney Shaw
Molly Wicks

GRADE
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
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